For waterproofing and insulating wire connections
Liquidtight junction box
2102 O-2
JB-WLQ135BJ
JB-WLQ135HBJ
JB-WLQ135BJ-C
JB-WLQ135HBJ-C
JB-WLQ220BJ

6
P
■Model designation
JB-W   Slim type with 1 row terminal block
■Model designation
3
P
4
P
7
P
JB-WS303/303E JB-WS303C1 JB-WS303BJ/303EBJ 3P 44g
JB-WS304/304E JB-WS304C1 JB-WS304BJ/304EBJ 4P 65g
JB-WS307/307E JB-WS307C1 JB-WS307BJ/307EBJ 7P 94g
Max.
6.0
Max.
6.0
Min.
4.5
Min.
φ3
■Model designation
5
P
7
P
11
P
JB-WG305 JB-WG305C1 JB-WG305BJ AC/DC
300V
15A
5P 98g
JB-WG307 JB-WG307C1 JB-WG307BJ 7P 124g
JB-WG311/311E JB-WG311C1 JB-WG311BJ/311EBJ 11P 208g
Max.
6.0
Max.
6.0
Min.
4.5
Min.
φ3
JB-WG3□□□□
JB-WP166 JB-WP166C1 JB-WP166BJ AC/DC
600V 20A 6P
M3.5×10
fall prevention
terminal screw
122g
151gJB-WP226 JB-WP226C1 JB-WP226BJ
2-3.5
Max.6.8
Min.4.5
JB-W   Simple connection type
JB-W44/44E JB-W44C1 4P 95g
M3.5 or M4 (round teminal)
Max.8.5
AC/DC
600V 20A
600
V
4
P
20
A E
JB-W44□□
■Model designation
JB-W   for Power supply with 2 row female thread terminal blocks
600
V
6
P
20
A
JB-WP□□6□□
Female thread size
■Model designation
JB-WR226 JB-WR226C1 JB-WR226BJ AC/DC 600V 20A 6P, Model: ST2.5 by Phoenix Contact 173g
JB-W   Female threaded with spring terminal block
JB-WR□□6□□■Model designation
600
V
6
P
20
A
JB-WB2209 JB-WB2209C1 JB-WB2209BJ -25 to +80℃ 127g 1 pc.
JB-W   Female threaded blank type
JB-WB2209□□■Model designation
※JB-WG305/307 are designed for both waterproof and weatherproof use.
JB-W   Slim blank type
JB-WSB028070/028070E 33g
JB-WSB034070/034070E 45g
JB-WSB049070/049070E 58g
IP67
■Model designation
JB-WSB028070□□
JB-WSB028070BJ/028070EBJ